2020 Calhoun High School Baseball Schedule

VARSITY (updated as of 3/9/20)

Date Opponent Location Time
Saturday, February 15® Tifton/Fitzgerald (DH) Tifton 3:00 PM /5:30 PM

Monday, February 17"

Heritage

Calheun Heritage

5:65-PM 5:30 PM

Saturday, February 22" (added) East Hall (DH) Calhoun 1:00 PM / 3:00 PM

Saturday, February 29" Fannin County (DH) Calhoun 12:00 PM / 3:00 PM
I\/Ionday,' March 9tf2h *Ringgold Ringgold 555 PM
Thursday, March 12t *Coahulla Creek Coahulla Creek 5:55 PM
Friday, March 13t *Adairsville Adairsville 5:55 PM
Monday, March 16™ Notre Dame Calhoun 5:55 PM
Tuesday, March 17t *LFO LFO 5:55 PM
Thursday, March 19" Northwest Whitfield Calhoun 5:55 PM
Friday, March 20t *Haralson County Haralson County 5:55 PM
Tuesday, March 24t *Sonoraville Sonoraville 5:55 PM
Wednesday, March 25® Boyd Buchanan Calhoun 5:55 PM
Thursday, March 26t : (’;‘(‘Z’m ",('I;‘grrzgy Calhoun 5:55 PM
Friday, March 27t *Murray County Calhoun 5:55 PM
Tuesday, March 315t *Ringgold RQthoun 5:55 PM
Thursday, April 2nd *Coahulla Creek Calhoun 5:55 PM

Friday, April 31 V\jg\r‘f:;]ri‘g'('g}g) Calhoun 5:30 PM/ 8:00 PM
Tuesday, April 7t *LFO Calhoun 5:55 PM
Wednesday, April 8" Notre Dame Chattanooga, TN 5:55 PM
Friday, April 10t Haﬁjfn%rl‘ ,\ig;‘{)‘ty Calhoun 5:55 PM
Monday, April 13 Heritage Calfioun 5:55 PM
Tuesday, April 14t gSSe()nr;grraN\iliglrI](ta) Calhoun 5:55 PM
Thursday, April 16t *North Murray North Murray 5:55 PM
Friday, April 17t *Murray County Murray County 5:55 PM

*Region Game

Coaches: Chip Henderson, Head Coach
Josh Wiggins, Assistant Coach

Donny Robertson, Assistant Coach

Cole Bennett, Assistant Coach

Games in blue represent changes to the schedule.




